P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
W H O L E S A L E
SANHUAUSA.COM
Table of Contents
3
4
6
8

AA = Auto LP/Auto HP  AC = Auto LP/Convertible
Am/Ma/MM/MC/CA/CM/CC
MODEL DESIGNATION NOMENCLATURE
PS01/50/15 series pressure controls are used in refrigeration and
air conditioning systems to protect the systems from extremely
low suction pressure or extremely high discharge pressure.
Ball Valve
18
Stop Refrigerant Flow
Sanhua Ball Valves easily and efficiently shut off
refrigerant flow and allow for the refrigerant to
be isolated when servicing. The Ball Valves are
compatible with all common HCFC and
HFC refrigerants and are UL listed with a
maximum operating pressure of 652 psig.
Access the system with minimal pressure drop
EASY TO OPERATE WITH 1/4 TURN TO OPEN & CLOSE
MACHINED WITH HIGH QUALITY
C360 ALLOY BRASS FOR HIGH
TENSILE STRENGTH
LARGE TEMPERATURE
SERVICE RANGE
-40°F to +248°F
PS
700 psig
REFRIGERANT
R-22, R-134a, R-290,
R-404A, R-407C, R-410A,
R-507 Bi-directional,
full port
WITH ACCESS FITTING
Aftermarket
Model
Connection
Cv
 (inch)
With access fitting
BV-3-S-T 3/8 4.35
BV-4-S-T 1/2 7.74
BV-5-S-T 5/8 9.02
BV-6-S-T 3/4 14.6
BV-7-S-T 7/8 18.9
BV-9-S-T 1-1/8 34.9
BV-11-S-T 1-3/8 54
BV-13-S-T 2-5/8 77.6
BV-17-S-T 2-1/8 174.8
BV-21-S-T 2-5/8 295.7
BV-25-S-T 3-1/8 362
BV-29-S-T 3-5/8 479
BV-33-S-T 4-1/8 750
Aftermarket
Model
Connection
Cv
 (inch)
Without access fitting
BV-3-S 3/8 4.35
BV-4-S 1/2 7.74
BV-5-S 5/8 9.02
BV-6-S 3/4 14.6
BV-7-S 7/8 18.9
BV-9-S 1-1/8 34.9
BV-11-S 1-3/8 54
BV-13-S 1-5/8 77.6
BV-17-S 2-1/8 174.8
BV-21-S 2-5/8 295.7
WITHOUT ACCESS FITTING
SANHUAUSA.COMSANHUAUSA.COM 19
Mini-Split Ductless System